GPFCLL 2019 Raffle Numbers, Drawing @ GPF Pier Park 7:30pm June 20th

Lasthame
Ackley
Adams
Adams
Adams
Agnone
Agnone
Agnone
Agnone
Agnone
Agnone
Ahee
Ahee
Ahn

Ahn

Allor
Applegate
Applegate
Arnold
Babcock
Backer
Backman
Backon
Bageris
Baker
Balow
Bartoszewicz
Baubie
Bayster
Bedsworth
Bellish
Bernard
Bernard
Bethell
Bieri
Binkowski
Blake
Blake
Boggs
Bond
Bond
Boon
Brennan
Brennan
Brennan
Brennan
Brennan
Brieden
Briles
Brink

Firstname
Ben
Emerson
Carter
George
Matthew
Michael
Eugene IV
Madeline
Joseph
Kevin
Carson
Gavin
Yuna
Junu
James
Owen
Mason Ruth
Evric
John
Nicholas
Liam
Charleigh
John
Charles
Philip
Matthew
Noah
Andrew
Charlie
Avery
Evan
Liam
Steven
Benjamin
Mark
James
Mallory
Henry
Brady
Charlotte
Nolan
Nicolas
Thomas
Eleanor
Elizabeth
Sofia
Eric
Scarlett
Sophia

Raffle #'s
1--10
11--20
21--30
31--40
41--50
51--60
61--70
71--80
81--90
91-100
101-110
111-120
121-130
131-140
141-150
151-160
161-170
171-180
181-190
191-200
201-210
211-220
221-230
231-240
241-250
251-260
261-270
271-280
281-290
291-300
301-310
311-320
321-330
331-340
341-350
351-360
361-370
371-380
381-390
391-400
401-410
411-420
421-430
431-440
441-450
451-460
461-470
471-480
481-490

Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Bufalino
Bufalino
Bufalino
Bukovec
Bukovec
Bullo
Bunch
Bunch
Bunn
Butkus
Calin
Calin
Cameron
Cameron
Campbell
Carswell
Carswell
Casby
Chamiraju
Chaptini
Chaptini
Chittenden
Chittenden
Ciaravino
Clayton
Cleland
Cole
Colombo
Colombo
Conn
Cooper
Cooper
Coplen
Cosma |l
Cotton
Cotton
Cowan
Crandall
Crandall
Crane
Crane
Craparotta
Crecy
Crecy
Cunningham

Carly
Drew
Jake
Kerrington
Giuliana
Nicolina
Gianna
Sebastian
Lukas
Jack
Ryan
Charles
Charles
Joseph
Sydney
Isabella
Quinn
Harrison
Jacob
Elizabeth
Andrew
Conrad
Sishir
Jacob
Gabriel
Charlie
Max
Matthew
Jack
Cassidy
John Henry
Vito
Enzo
Samuel
Brady
Anthony
Max
Allan
Colin
Teddy
Courtney
Nathan
Jr.
Patrick
Carmella
Samuel
Kaitlyn
Brianna
Samuel

491-500
501-510
511-520
521-530
531-540
541-550
551-560
561-570
571-580
581-590
591-600
601-610
611-620
621-630
631-640
641-650
651-660
661-670
671-680
681-690
691-700
701-710
711-720
721-730
731-740
741-750
751-760
761-770
771-780
781-790
791-800
801-810
811-820
821-830
831-840
841-850
851-860
861-870
871-880
881-890
891-900
901-910
911-920
921-930
931-940
941-950
951-960
961-970
971-980



Curtis
Curtis
Czarnik
Czarnik
Damman
Damman
Danielewicz
Danielewicz
Danziger
Deldin
Denbow
Denomme
Denomme
Denvir
Derringer
DiLodovico
Dimmer
Dixon

Dolle

Mary
Hattie
Adam
Elen
Christopher
Benjamin
Jack
Henry
Pierce
Emma
Katherine
Katherine
William
John
Cael
Andrew
Cameron
Kate
Shea

Dove-Medows Bear
Dove-Medows Major
Dove-Medows Nigel

Drouillard
Duhaime
Dwaihy
Dzubak
Eames
Edgerton
Eickhorst
Eickhorst
Eickhorst
Elezaj
Farago
Farnsworth
Farrell
Farrell
Faulkner
Faust
Ferguson
Ferguson
Ferguson
Ferguson
Fodell
Frey
Fudge
Gabel
Gabel
Gabel

Anna
Elliot
Paul
Jack
Andrew
Virginia
Landon
Daisy
Sydney
Nikolas
Peter
Michael
Graham
Grayson
Nathan
Ben
Nicholas
Annie
William
Lucas
Joseph
Hudson
Marko
Antoinette
Alice
Lucy

981-990
991-1000
1001-1010
1011-1020
1021-1030
1031-1040
1041-1050
1051-1060
1061-1070
1071-1080
1081-1090
1091-1100
1101-1110
1111-1120
1121-1130
1131-1140
1141-1150
1151-1160
1161-1170
1171-1180
1181-1190
1191-1200
1201-1210
1211-1220
1221-1230
1231-1240
1241-1250
1251-1260
1261-1270
1271-1280
1281-1290
1291-1300
1301-1310
1311-1320
1321-1330
1331-1340
1341-1350
1351-1360
1361-1370
1371-1380
1381-1390
1391-1400
1401-1410
1411-1420
1421-1430
1431-1440
1441-1450
1451-1460

Galliven
Gargasoulas
Garnes
Gehlert
George
George
Gergics
Getz

Getz

Getz

Getz
Giaquinto
Gilewski
Gilewski
Girvan
Gordon
Gordon
Gormley
Gorski
Gotfredson
Gough
Gough
Grabowski
Grabowski
Grand
Grand
Green
Green
Grimm
Gryzenia
Gryzenia
Gryzenia
Haack
Haindl
Hammel
Hanawalt
Hanoian
Harber
Harber
Harris
Harris
Harris
Hartnett, Jr.
Hartung
Hasting
Haurani
Haurani

Paige
Nicholas
Franklin
Ryan
Kelsie
Jack
Gavin
Cooper
Crosby
Lily
Henry
Marcus
Jacob
Gemma
Carson
Ben
Chase
Colin
Charles
Henry
Patrick
Colin
Trey
Quin
Oskar
Charles
John
Henry
Lucy
Davis
William
Jack
Nathan
Helen
Andrew
Hadley
William
Charlie
Hank
Avery
Sloan
Alexa
Michael
Cecily
Kiley
Malek
Nadeem

1461-1470
1471-1480
1481-1490
1490-1500
1501-1510
1511-1520
1521-1530
1531-1540
1541-1550
1551-1560
1561-1570
1571-1580
1581-1590
1591-1600
1601-1610
1611-1620
1621-1630
1631-1640
1641-1650
1651-1660
1661-1670
1671-1680
1681-1690
1691-1700
1701-1710
1711-1720
1721-1730
1731-1740
1741-1750
1751-1760
1761-1770
1771-1780
1781-1790
1791-1800
1801-1810
1811-1820
1821-1830
1831-1840
1841-1850
1851-1860
1861-1870
1871-1880
1881-1890
1891-1900
1901-1910
1911-1920
1921-1930



Herman
Hiller
Hiller
Hindelang
Hindelang
Hindmarsh
Hobson
Horst
Horst
Horst
Huebner
Huebner
Husek
Husek
Ingle
Jelinski
Jelinski
Jelinski
Jenkins
Jerabek
Jerabek
Johnson
Juip
Kaiser
Kaiser
Kapusta
Karcher
Karcher
Kassab
Kasza
Kennedy
Kocik
Komasara
Kopp
Kowal
Krall

Krall

Krall

Krall
Krupp
Kuras
Labut
Lamb
Lamb
Lamb
LaPointe
LaPointe
Legault
Legault
Leinninger
Leinninger

Ronan
Alexander
Jake
William
David Robert
Amelia
Ronin
Peter
John
Ryan Geoffrey
Merritt
Elena
Olivia
Sophia
Jack
Jayden
Kaylee
Karissa
Isabel
Weston
Elizabeth
Madeline
Thomas
Joseph
Andrew
Miles
Christina
Bentley
Elsa
Robert
Carson
Benjamin
Michael
Alexander
William
Adam
Caroline
Martin
William
Sam
Theodore
Charles
Hunter
Brady
Henry
Peyton
Abigail
Ayden
Emmett
Sebastian
Degen

1931-1940
1941-1950
1951-1960
1961-1970
1971-1980
1981-1990
1991-2000
2001-2010
2011-2020
2021-2030
2031-2040
2041-2050
2051-2060
2061-2070
2071-2080
2081-2090
2091-2100
2101-2110
2111-2120
2121-2130
2131-2140
2141-2150
2151-2160
2161-2170
2171-2180
2181-2190
2191-2200
2201-2210
2211-2220
2221-2230
2231-2240
2241-2250
2251-2260
2261-2270
2271-2280
2281-2290
2291-2300
2301-2310
2311-2320
2321-2330
2331-2340
2341-2350
2351-2360
2361-2370
2371-2380
2381-2390
2391-2400
2401-2410
2411-2420
2421-2430
2431-2440

Leonard
Licavoli
Lindow
Lindow
Lindow
Linnell
Linnell
Losier
Lulis

Lupo
Lupo
Lupo
Lupo
Macdonald
MacGillis
Magee
Magee
Maidlow
Manous
Manous
Mansfield
Marchal
Marchal
Marciano
Marciano
Marsh
Mattei
McCulloch
McEnroe
Mcevoy
McFarland
McKenzie
MCMillan
Melhem
Metry
Meyers
Meyers
Meyers
Michelotti
Michelotti
Michelotti
Miller
Minadeo
Mitchell
Moody
Morgan
Morris

John
Reese
Aubrey
Vivian
Lillian
Daniel
Breccan
Sela
Marcus
Alexandra
Cole
Mary Catherine
Jack
Madison
Andrew
Brady
Conor
Reece
Konstantino
George
William
Griffin
Wesley
Luca
Matteo
Sara
Matthew
Henry
Nicole
Michael
John
Everett
Shelby
Michael
Timothy
Ada
Delaney
Stella
James
Charles
Robert
Jackson
Lucas
Jacob
Skip
Ethan
Andrew

2441-2450
2451-2460
2461-2470
2471-2480
2481-2490
2491-2500
2501-2510
2511-2520
2521-2530
2531-2540
2541-2550
2551-2560
2561-2570
2571-2580
2581-2590
2591-2600
2601-2610
2611-2620
2621-2630
2631-2640
2641-2650
2651-2660
2661-2670
2671-2680
2681-2690
2691-2700
2701-2710
2711-2720
2721-2730
2731-2740
2741-2750
2751-2760
2761-2770
2771-2780
2781-2790
2791-2800
2801-2810
2811-2820
2821-2830
2831-2840
2841-2850
2851-2860
2861-2870
2871-2880
2881-2890
2891-2900
2901-2910



Morris
Mulvaney
Murphy
Nelson
Nelson
Nelson
Newbold
Nicholson
Nicholson
Nickolas
Nickolas
Nielubowicz
Niscoromni
Nugent
Odell
O'Dell
O'Keefe
ONeill
ONeill
Ostrowski
Ozormoor
Paradise
Peabody
Peabody
Peabody
Peabody
Peacock
Pelerin
Peplinski
Perlin
Perlin
Petkoski
Petkoski
Phillips
Phillips
Pickett
Pickett
Powers
Powers
Prather
Proudlock
Prysak
Prysak
Puma
Puma
Radu
Rafaill
Reizen

Andrew
Jackson
Michael
Jack
Charles
Lucas
Jameson
Alexander
Gregory
Jack
Lucas
Gabriel
Chase
Victoria
Drew
William
Jack
Jonathan
Claire
Viviana
Solomon
Annie
Christian
Troy
Collette
Collin
Jacob
Michael
Michael
Colin
Andrew
Stevan
Dylan
Gwyneth
Dylan
Marah
Grace
William
Addyson
Maxwell
Hudson
Lydia
Emma
Brewer
Holden
Santino
Andrew
Jake

2911-2920
2921-2930
2931-2940
2941-2950
2951-2960
2961-2970
2971-2980
2981-2990
2991-3000
3001-3010
3011-3020
3021-3030
3031-3040
3041-3050
3051-3060
3061-3070
3071-3080
3081-3090
3091-3100
3101-3110
3111-3120
3121-3130
3131-3140
3141-3150
3151-3160
3161-3170
3171-3180
3181-3190
3191-3200
3201-3210
3211-3220
3221-3230
3231-3240
3241-3250
3251-3260
3261-3270
3271-3280
3281-3290
3291-3300
3301-3310
3311-3320
3321-3330
3331-3340
3341-3350
3351-3360
3361-3370
3371-3380
3381-3390

Reynolds
Reynolds
Reynolds
Reynolds
Reynolds
Ricci

Ricci

Ricci

Ricci

Ricci
Richards
Rinella
Ring

Rizzo
Robinson
Romolino
Romolino
Rondini
Rondini
Rondini
Ropke
Rosenbach
Rucinski
Rumohr
Runk
Rutherford
Rutherford
Sceglio
Schatko
Schmitt
Schmitt
Schwesinger
Schwesinger
Scipione
Secco
Sherry
Shimko
Shumaker
Simon
Simpson
Simpson
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Snyder
Starrs
Steiner

Audrey
Michael
Molly
Nicklas
Lucas
Joseph
Katherine
Anthony
Brooklyn
Maxwell
Malcolm
Joseph
Frances
Henry
Augustus
Isabelle
Lilliana
Joseph
Nicholas
Gianna
John
Karen
Cody
Finley
Christopher
Jonathon
Thomas
John
Ethan
Joseph
Henry
Madelyn
Emerson
William
Alessandro
Macey
Matthew
Matthew
Mackenzie
Parker Robert
Erin
Evelyn
Ethan
Joshua
Colin
Isaac
Evan
Blake

3391-3400
3401-3410
3411-3420
3421-3430
3431-3440
3441-3450
3451-3460
3461-3470
3471-3480
3481-3490
3491-3500
3501-3510
3511-3520
3521-3530
3531-3540
3541-3550
3551-3560
3561-3570
3571-3580
3581-3590
3591-3600
3601-3610
3611-3620
3621-3630
3631-3640
3641-3650
3651-3660
3661-3670
3671-3680
3681-3690
3691-3700
3701-3710
3711-3720
3721-3730
3731-3740
3741-3750
3751-3760
3761-3770
3771-3780
3781-3790
3791-3800
3801-3810
3811-3820
3821-3830
3831-3840
3841-3850
3851-3860
3861-3870



Steiner
Steiner
Steinhebel
Stevens
Stines
Stiyer
Stocker
Sullivan
Surma
Surma
Swikoski
Swikoski
Tague
Tapert
Teskey
Thomas
Thomas
Tranchida
Tranchida
Traynham
Trepanowski
Tylenda
Ulferts
Utley
Vachon
Van Culin
Van Marcke
Van Marcke
Vinyard
Wade
Wade
Walsh
Walsh
Walsh
Walton
Waterson
Waterson
Watson
Wayman
Wayman
Wayman Jr.
Wazny
Weaver
Webber
Webber
Wehrmann
Welsh
Werner
Wessels

Alexander
Connor
Samuel
Andrew
William
Tenley
Eleanor
Theodore
Gwyneth
vy
Vincent
Francesca
Lucan
Daniel
Jeffery
Charlie
Olivia
Elise
Alexander
Marjorie
Benjamin
Lucas
Shane
Daniel
Vincent
Samuel
James
Lucas
Brody
Charles
Julian
Bennett
Elizabeth
Charlotte
Angus
Makenzie
Grayden
Jackson
Anne
Drew
Martin
Thomas
Max
Wells
Scout
Benjamin
Graham
Dean
Montana

3871-3880
3881-3890
3891-3900
3901-3910
3911-3920
3921-3930
3931-3940
3941-3950
3951-3960
3961-3970
3971-3980
3981-3990
3991-4000
4001-4010
4011-4020
4021-4030
4031-4040
4041-4050
4051-4060
4061-4070
4071-4080
4081-4090
4091-4100
4101-4110
4111-4120
4121-4130
4131-4140
4141-4150
4151-4160
4161-4170
4171-4180
4181-4190
4191-4200
4201-4210
4211-4220
4221-4230
4231-4240
4241-4250
4251-4260
4261-4270
4271-4280
4281-4290
4291-4300
4301-4310
4311-4320
4321-4330
4331-4340
4341-4350
4351-4360

Williams
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Winkler
Winkler
Winkler
Wodzisz
Wood
Wortman
Wortman
Wortman
Young
Zann
Zieleniewski
Zieleniewski
Herman
Lewandowski
Marchetti
Walworth
Weinle
Welsh
Amore
Carter
Grosscup I
McCourt
Mele
Echlin
Mager
Bigham
Scrace

AllReitz Group

Cleek
Danielewicz
Duhaime
Malicki
Mathews
Messacar
Runk
Agnone
Bieri
Blondin
Brieden
Brink

David

Jack

Zachary

Ethan

Charles

Grayson

Kate

Grayson

Andrew

Cole

Cayden

Beau

Alexander

Ethan

Aleksandr
Anastazja

Chris

Susan

Kenneth

Sheri

Donna

Bryan and Jennifer
Shirley

Nila

Robert

Laura

Arinda and Ronald
Elizabeth

George and Clara
Kristen and Robert
Dale

Kevin Reitzloff
George and Barbar
Joel and Kimberly
Paul and Kate
Robert

Charles and Judy
Gregory and Rosen
David

Matthew and Kath
James and Jeanne
John and Mary Elle
Mary Kane

Greg and Randi

C&J Thomas Ent Thomas Family (Jar

Cassin
Colombo

Carolyn and Bader
Robert and Jane

4361-4370
4371-4380
4381-4390
4391-4400
4401-4410
4411-4420
4421-4430
4431-4440
4441-4450
4451-4460
4461-4470
4471-4480
4481-4490
4491-4500
4501-4510
4511-4520
4521-4530
4531-4540
4541-4550
4551-4560
4561-4570
4571-4580
4581
4582
4583-4587
4588-4592
4593-4598
4599-4611
4612-4624
4625-4639
4640-4654
4655-4674
4675-4699
4700-4724
4725-4749
4750-4774
4775-4799
4800-4824
4825-4849
4850-4899
4900-4949
4950-4999
5000-5049
5050-5099
5100-5149
5150-5199
5200-5249



Colombo
Ellis
Fischer
Fischer
Getz
Gryzenia
Halso
Hildebrandt
Hodges
Kachman
Kaiser
Kotz
Leonard
Magee
Marowske
Niehaus
Parker
Perry

Ray

Ricci
Waterson
Yoder
Young
Warden
Cameron
Kennedy
Phillips
Donoven

Richard

Michael and Jane
Benjamin

Brian and Susan

Art and Elizabeth
Paul and Anne
Robert & Catherine
Anne

Jean

Robert

Joseph and Julie
Robert

Rick

Michael and Mary J«
Gary and Kathleen
Gary

Cynthia and John
James and Maryann
Richard

Joseph

Gregory and Marth:
Jason

Lanna and Steven
Gail

Shana Sine

Mike

Marko

Sierra Leone

5250-5299
5300-5349
5350-5399
5400-5449
5450-5499
5500-5549
5550-5599
5600-5649
5650-5699
5700-5749
5750-5799
5800-5849
5850-5899
5900-5949
5950-5999
6000-6049
6050-6099
6100-6149
6150-6199
6200-6249
6250-6299
6300-6349
6350-6399
6400-6474
6475-6574
6575-6624
6625-6674
6675-6684



